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一月         1,017,893                1,084,608 -6.15% 一月 1,017,893 1,084,608 -6.15%

二月            844,965                   776,681 8.79% 二月 1,862,858 1,861,289 0.08%

三月         1,362,072                1,200,200 13.49% 三月 3,224,930 3,061,489 5.34%

四月         1,027,602                1,136,599 -9.59% 四月 4,252,532 4,198,088 1.30%

五月         1,059,976                1,032,859 2.63% 五月 5,312,508 5,230,947 1.56%

六月         1,279,961                1,219,070 4.99% 六月 6,592,469 6,450,017 2.21%

七月         1,004,360                1,015,937 -1.14% 七月 7,596,829 7,465,954 1.75%

八月         1,204,666                1,078,917 11.66% 八月 8,801,495 8,544,871 3.00%

九月         1,090,342                1,146,918 -4.93% 九月 9,891,837 9,691,788 2.06%

十月         1,049,266                1,005,853 4.32% 十月 10,941,104 10,697,641 2.28%

十一月         1,175,001                1,154,489 1.78% 十一月 12,116,105 11,852,529 2.22%

十二月         1,392,513                1,279,007 8.87% 十二月 13,508,618 13,131,136 2.87%

Total       12,116,105              11,852,129 2.23% Total 12,116,105 11,852,529 2.23%
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